
















































































日期 时间 上次累计流量（m3） 本次累计流量（m3） 排放水量(m3)

1日 0:00 17453332 17475665 22333

2日 0:00 17475665 17498263 22598

3日 0:00 17498263 17520903 22640

4日 0:00 17520903 17543913 23010

5日 0:00 17543913 17566524 22611

6日 0:00 17566524 17588659 22135

7日 0:00 17588659 17611278 22619

8日 0:00 17611278 17634175 22897

9日 0:00 17634175 17656845 22670

10日 0:00 17656845 17678930 22085

11日 0:00 17678930 17701603 22673

12日 0:00 17701603 17724093 22490

13日 0:00 17724093 17746758 22665

14日 0:00 17746758 17768376 21618

15日 0:00 17768376 17790730 22354

16日 0:00 17790730 17812716 21986

17日 0:00 17812716 17835422 22706

18日 0:00 17835422 17857722 22300

19日 0:00 17857722 17879961 22239

20日 0:00 17879961 17902584 22623

21日 0:00 17902584 17925699 23115

22日 0:00 17925699 17948203 22504

23日 0:00 17948203 17970765 22562

24日 0:00 17970765 17993332 22567

25日 0:00 17993332 18015294 21962

26日 0:00 18015294 18038239 22945

27日 0:00 18038239 18060197 21958

28日 0:00 18060197 18082290 22093

29日 0:00 18082290 18104634 22344

30日 0:00 18104634 18126038 21404

31日 0:00 18126038 18147765 21727

合计 694433

东莞建晖纸业有限公司
2020年12月在线流量计排放量统计表

                                                          制表:曹兆芬


